
 Field and Survey Books 

When it comes to field and survey books, 
ELAN’s field and survey books are the 
professionals’ choice.  With many sizes 
and styles availiable, we have what you 
need to get the job done.  

        DESCRIPTION
TLC Field Book Standard
TLC Field Book Small
TLC Field Book Large
Soft Cover Field Book
Mini Field Book

ITEM#
0653
0655
0657
0658
0659

Field Book

        DESCRIPTION
TLC Level Book Standard
TLC Level Book Small

Level Book

Filler Paper

Binder

        DESCRIPTION
Filler Paper Reg-Sgl
Filler Paper Reg-6Pkg
Filler Paper Field Small-Sgl
Filler Paper Field Small-6Pkg
Filler Paper Level Small-Sgl
Filler Paper Level Small-6 Pkg

        DESCRIPTION
Cloth Binder Small
Cloth Binder Large

ITEM#
0654
0656

ITEM#
0660
0661
0662
0663
0666
0667

ITEM#
0664
0665
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        DESCRIPTION
.5mm Pencil Black
.5mm Pencil Burgandy
.5mm Pencil Greem
.7mm Pencil Blue
.9mm Pencil Yellow

ITEM#
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104

Pencils


