When it comes to field and survey books, ELAN's field and survey books are the professionals' choice. With many sizes and styles availiable, we have what you need to get the job done.



-			
		-	
	13 10	1	8×4

-	-		
-			
-		-	Level

Field Book

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION
0653	TLC Field Book Standard
0655	TLC Field Book Small
0657	TLC Field Book Large
0658	Soft Cover Field Book
0659	Mini Field Book

Level Book

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION
0654	TLC Level Book Standard
0656	TLC Level Book Small

Filler Paper

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION
0660	Filler Paper Reg-Sgl
0661	Filler Paper Reg-6Pkg
0662	Filler Paper Field Small-Sgl
0663	Filler Paper Field Small-6Pkg
0666	Filler Paper Level Small-Sgl
0667	Filler Paper Level Small-6 Pkg

Binder

ITEM# 0664 0665 DESCRIPTION Cloth Binder Small Cloth Binder Large



ITEM#	DESCRIPTION
1100	.5mm Pencil Black
1101	.5mm Pencil Burgandy
1102	.5mm Pencil Greem
1103	.7mm Pencil Blue
1104	.9mm Pencil Yellow

Transit & Level Clinic - 5580 Cole Road - Beaumont, TX 77708 - 409-892-0865